Faster than Instantaneous
310+ Electronic trip units
Molded-case circuit breakers
Safety matters with
 Eaton’s Arcflash Reduction
 Maintenance SystemE
At Eaton, safety is the No. 1 priority. It is
our goal not only to provide innovative

39B22 = 310+ Electronic ALSI(A)
  w/ Maintenance Mode and GFA, no trip
Catalog numbering systems
Note: B2x suffixes cannot be combined with B2x suffixes.
250A J-Frame Electronic Trip Unit
JT   3   250   36   ZG
 Trip Unit Type
JT
Poles
3 = Three
4 = Four
Amperes
050
100
160
250
Feature
Blank = No feature
B20 = High load alarm
B21 = Ground fault alarm,
              w/trip
ZG = Zone selective
  interlocking
Trip Unit
33 = 310+ Electronic LS
32 = 310+ Electronic LSI
35 = 310+ Electronic LSG
35B22 = 310+ Electronic
  LS(A), GFA, no trip
36 = 310+ Electronic LSIG
36B22 = 310+ Electronic
  LSI(A), GFA, no trip
250A J-Frame Assembly
JG   H   3   250   36   ZG   G   C
Frame
JG
Performance
at 480 Vac
E = 35 kAIC
S = 50 kAIC
H = 65 kAIC
C = 100 kAIC
U = 150 kAIC
X = 200 kAIC
Poles
3 = Three
4 = Four
Rating
Blank = 80% rated
C = 100% rated
Amperes
050
100
160
250
Trip Unit
33 = 310+ Electronic LS
32 = 310+ Electronic LSI
35 = 310+ Electronic LSG
35B22 = 310+ Electronic
  LS(A), GFA, no trip
36 = 310+ Electronic LSIG
36B22 = 310+ Electronic
  LSI(A), GFA, no trip
Feature
Blank = No feature
B20 = High load alarm
B21 = Ground fault alarm,
              w/trip
ZG = Zone selective
  interlocking
Terminals
G = Line/load standard